
Belgian Club Relay 2022
Gives 28.8.2022

Pégase CO

Louis BASTIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : Belgian club Relay (#5) 

--/32 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. COLG 1 4:28:41
2. TROL 1 4:40:57
3. OMEGA 4 4:45:171. 83 00:03:31 253m 13'54"/km

2. 135 00:01:57 00:05:28 216m 9'02"/km
3. 111 00:02:35 00:08:03 156m 16'34"/km
4. 108 00:04:35 00:12:38 62m 73'55"/km
5. 125 00:01:45 00:14:23 122m 14'21"/km
6. 94 00:02:05 00:16:28 160m 13'01"/km
7. 81 00:03:26 00:19:54 337m 10'11"/km
8. 117 00:02:19 00:22:13
9. 75 00:00:54 00:23:07 102m 8'49"/km

10. 116 00:01:15 00:24:22 123m 10'10"/km
11. 107 00:02:12 00:26:34 252m 8'44"/km
12. 105 00:01:01 00:27:35 89m 11'25"/km
13. 102 00:01:55 00:29:30 149m 12'52"/km
14. 110 00:01:02 00:30:32 129m 8'01"/km
15. 165 00:00:58 00:31:30 135m 7'10"/km
16. 999 00:00:21 00:31:51 49m 7'09"/km
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